SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Project Name: Blacklick Creek Sanitary Interceptor Sewer

Project Number: 650034-100006

Project Manager: Nick Domenick

PM Phone #: (614) 645-4693

Dept. of Public Utilities

Date: 05/01/12

Division: Sewers & Drains

Prime Contractor: EMH&T,Inc.

Purchase Order #:

Contract Amt ($): 5,706,025.31

Contract Duration: approx. 945 days

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN

, Scope and Funding Summ

ary

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm ]Contract Scope Contract $
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1|EMH&T Michael Keller 31-0685594 MAJ  |Lead Consultant, admin services $ 1,224,781.31
5500 New Albany Road mkeller@emht.com 9/22/2013 generate detail plans and specifications 21.5%
Columbus, Ohio 43054 (614) 775-4207
(614) 775-4207

2|URS Corp Sub JIM LINTHICUM 34-0939859 MAJ Geotechnical Investigations & Tunnel $ 2,435,184.00
277 W NATIONWIDE BLVD (614) 464-4500 7/28/2013 Design 42.7%
Columbus, Ohio 43215-2566 jim_linthicum@urscorp.com
(614) 464-4500

3|Aldea Services, LLC Sub GINA GOODFELLOW 26-2425947 MAJ _ |Shaft Design $ 732,884.00
1616 FORBES ST gina@aldeaservices.com 8/11/2013 12.8%
Rockville, MD 20851 (301) 355-9703
(301) 355-9703

4|H.R. Gray Sub James Joyce 31-1050479 MAJ Construction Review $ 163,176.00
3770 Ridge Mill Drive Jioyce@hrgray.com 10/31/2013 2.9%
Columbus, Ohio 43026 (614) 487-1335
(614) 487-1335

5|]Eagon & Associates Sub HERBERT B. EAGON JR. 31-1152778 MAJ  |Hydrogeologic Analysis $ 251,000.00
100 OLD WILSON BRIDGE RD STE 115 HERB@EAGON.CC 6/10/2012 4.4%
Worthington, Ohio 43085 (614) 888-5760
(614) 888-5760

6]XYZ Surveying Sub Melva Williams-Argaw 04-3846618 MBE  [Surveying $ 50,000.00
3354 E. Broad Street, Ste C melva@xyzsurveyservice.com 8/31/2012 0.9%
Columbus, Ohio 43213 (614) 238-9080
(614) 238-9080

7]DLZ Ohio, Inc. Sub Ram V. Rajadhyaksha 31-1268980 MBR __ |Soil Borings & Laboratory Analysis $ 200,000.00
6121 HUNTLEY RD hrdept@diz.com 2/22/2013 3.5%
Columbus, Ohio 43229 (614) 888-0040
(614) 888-0040

8]Resource International Sub FARAH B. MAJIDZADEH 31-0669793 FBE  [Soil Borings & Laboratory Analysis $ 324,000.00
6350 PRESIDENTIAL GATEWAY farahm@resourceinternational.com 6/3/2012 5.7%
Columbus, Ohio 43231 (614) 823-4949
(614) 823-4949

8|DHHC Sub Sherry Oakes 31-1227692 MBE  [Soil Borings & Laboratory Analysis $ 325,000.00
8534 Yankee Street info@dhdcinc.com 3/2/2014 5.7%
Dayton, Ohio 45458 (937) 535-2224
(937) 535-2224

Approved: FWW TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 5,706,025.31
Date: 05/01/2012 Total Percentage 100.0%



mailto:mkeller@emht.com
mailto:jjoyce@hrgray.com
mailto:melva@xyzsurveyservice.com

